Floor Uniti I'vpe

Size(sqm) Foreign Price

24 | IBedRoom | 327 | 32243200
305 | Thedroom | ad | asisavoo | azeaeno |

City Garden Tropicana

L'hai Price
3.049.695.00

4,185,377.00

3,472,002.00

4,138,663.00

3,238,437.00

5 4,158,675.00 3.878.697.00
4,091,530.00 3,819,909.00
6 7,361,855.00 6,888,326.00
7 4,363,850.00 4,089,323.00
6.545,595.00 6,337,137.00
5.478,824.00 5,272,188.00
8 3,242,432.00 3,041,234.00

3,695,028.00

803 | 1BedRoom | 3894 |  4.813208.00
823 | 1BedRoom |  43.014 | 4654,633.00 |  4.393.009.00 |

3.465,757.00

JOMTIEN SEA SIDE

SEA SIDE
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POOL

EAST PATTAYA SIDE

HIGHLY
COMMEMNDELD

BEST
BOUTIQUE

* Sinking fund Baht 600 per sgm - one time payment
* Maintenance Fee Baht 40 per sqgm.
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NORTH PATTYA SEA SIDE





